1:00 am Wed 25 Dec, 24

JV Men's Basketball

Page 1

Event Name Date Start Location Description
JV Men's Basketball vs. Parkridge Wed 12/04/2024 5:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
JV Men's Basketball vs. Highlands Thu 12/05/2024 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Christian

JV Men's Basketball @ Calvary Christian |Mon 12/09/2024 7:00 pm Calvary Christian Academy
JV Men's Basketball @ North Broward Thu 12/12/2024 5:30 pm North Broward Prep School
Prep

JV Men's Basketball vs. Douglas High Mon 01/06/2025 6:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
School

JV Men's Basketball vs. Miami Country Thu 01/09/2025 4:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
Day

JV Men's Basketball Beach Ball Sat 01/11/2025 TBD East Campus WA - Gym
Showdown

JV Men's Basketball vs. Stranahan Mon 01/13/2025 5:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
JV Men's Basketball @ Northeast High Fri 01/17/2025 5:30 pm Northeast High School
School

JV Men's Basketball vs. Gulliver Prep Tue 01/21/2025 4:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
JV Men's Basketball @ Columbus High Tue 01/28/2025 6:00 pm Columbus High School
School

JV Men's Basketball vs. Archbishop Thu 01/30/2025 4:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
McCarthy

JV Men's Basketball vs. Somerset Key Fri 01/31/2025 5:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym




